Waverly Leisure Services Endowment Fund





About City of Waverly Leisure Services

Waverly Leisure Services believes in Making the Good Life Better by providing safe, modern, well maintained, and aesthetically pleasing environments for the community of today and tomorrow. The department is responsible for a wide range of community facilities including parks, trails, a golf course, civic center, Harlington Cemetery and the outdoor pool. Through their mission, the City of Waverly strives to offer services for all people to enjoy throughout the year.

About the Funds

The Waverly Leisure Services Endowment Fund is a permanent endowment fund, meaning the fund is invested and grows over time, providing a long-term, stable source of income to preserve the future of the department. Gifts to endowment funds are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow lowa program.

The Waverly Leisure Services Fund (Quasi) is also invested but allows the City of Waverly increased flexibility to access funds when needed.

To learn more about these funds, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org. Funds are held with the Bremer County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa.

Yes! I/we want to support the mission of Waverly Leisure Services through a gift to one of their funds.

 I am making my donation to □ Waverly Leisure Services Endowment Fund to support the departments work forever. □ Waverly Leisure Services Fund (Quasi) for general, flexible support. (check one) 	
Enclosed is my check for \$	Males absolve a souble to fine deback at about
Name	Make checks payable to fund checked above. Please send checks to:
Address	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa
City/State/Zip	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone	
Email	fund.cfneia.org/waverly-leisure-services.